Does the syllabus add 32.6% 17.4% 41.3% 13% 2.2%
values to Social Justice?
Suggestions: Global Competency, Use of ICT and environmental awareness responses are
very poor respondents are not satisfied with this concern.
2. Teacher’s Feedback
Questions Excellent Very Good Satisfacto | Non Total

Good ry Satisfact

ory

1.Easiness of syllabus | 28.6% 61.9% 4.8% 4.8% 0.00% 21
2.Syllabus create 19.00% 57.1% 23.8% 0.00% 0.00% 21
interest among
students
3.motivation to 0.00% 66.7% 23.8% 9.5% 0.00% 21
research g
innovativeness and ‘
life skills.
4.Use for 14.3% 33.3% 23.8% 28.6% 0.00% 21
employments and
entrepreneurship
5.Role of the syllabus | 28.6% 42.9% 28.6% 4.8% 0.00% 21
in personality
development?
6.Use of syllabus for | 14.3% 52.4% 33.3% 0.00% 0.00% 21
PG? ?
7.Create human 23.8% 42.9% 28.6% 4.8% 0.00% 21
values ?
8.Add values to social | 19.0% 33.3% 33.3% 14.3% 0.00% 21
responsibility?
9.Awareness of 19.00% 28.6% 38.1% 14.3% 0.00% 21
environment ?
10. Add value to 4.8% 61.9% 23.8% 9.5% 0.00% 21
Social Justice?

Suggestions: Global Competency, Use of ICT. environmental awareness, Human values,
social justice responses are very poor respondents are not satisfied with this concern.
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3. Employees Feedback 4
Questions Excellent | Very Good Satisfact | Non | Total
Good ory Satisf
actor
y
1.Satisfaction of teaching 35.6% 37.08% 2.2% 0.00 |10
quality of college or %
university?
2.Satisfaction of ICT 33.3% 35.6% 37.8% 4.4% 0.00 |10
%
3.Use of syllabus in Global 22.2% 31.1% 44.4% 6.7% 0.00 |10
competency? %
4. Use of syllabus in Global | 12.5% 75.00% 12.5% 0.00% 0.00 |10
competency? %
5. Use for employments and 25.00% 37.00% 37.00% | 0.00% 0.00 |10
entrepreneurship %
6.Does the syllabus add 12.5% 75.00% 12.5% 0.00% 0.00 |10
values to social % i
responsebility?
7. Relevance of structuring of | 25% 37.00% 37.00% | 0.00% 0.00 |10
Curriculum? %
8.Does the syllabus add 12.5% 25.00% 50.00% 12.5% 0.00 |10
values to Social %
responsibility?
9.Does the syllabus add 32.6% 62.00% 25.00% | 12.00% |0.00 |10
values to Social Justice? %
10.Suggestins

Suggestions: , Structuring Curriculum, social Justice, Social responsibility, Global
Competency, Use of ICT, environmental awareness, Human values, social justice responses
are very poor respondents are not satisfied with this concern.
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In order to ensure continuous progress of the college.we have put an effective feedback

mechanism in place that collects feedback from various stakeholder. the college has introduced online

feedback system from the academic session 2020-21. Feedback on curriculum is collected form the

students, teachers, alumni and the employers in a Google form based on structured questionnaire frame
and approved by the IQAC. Student’s feedback is obtained from the UG students. Total 49 students

registered their response. Teachers' feedback is obtained from all the permnent, CHB and ad-hock
teachers. Total 21 Teachers registered their response. 10 Employee’s feedback is obtained from the
selected registered factories owner from nearby MIDC area.

1. Students' Feedback

Questions Excellent | Very Good Satisfact | Non Total

Good ory Satisfa
ctory

Usefulness of sylloabus in | 35.6% 37.08% 2.2% 0.00% |49

the employment &

Entrepreneurship?

Role of syllabus in the 33.3% 35.6% 37.8% 4.4% 0.00% | 49

personality development? |

Use of syllabus in Global | 22.2% 31.1% 44.4% 6.7% 0.00% |49

competency and ICT?

use of syllabus for 25% 27.3% 45.5% 9.1% 0.00% | 49

adminission in PG course

and its utility while

learning PG Course

Does the syllabus add 31.1% 24.4% 33.3% 17.8% 0.00% |49

values to nationality?

Does the syllabus add 27.3% 25% 43.2% 11.4% 2.3% 49

values to social ;

responsebility?

Does the syllabus add 40% 31.1% 26.7% 6.7% 0.00% |49

values to Environment

awareness?

Does the syllabus add 31.1% 15.6% 28.9% 11.1% 20% 49

values to Eradication of

superstition?
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11122 217 PM
. Sludem.)ihark form

Student feedback form

49 responses

Public
CUSiS

O

1. Usefulness of syllabus in the employment & Entrepreneurship? AR
ST eI Fe 3T TN ITgaar?

45 responses

-~ 16 (35.6%)

Excellent
Very Good 17 (37.8%)
Gocd 14 (. Very Good
Count: 17
Satisfactory
Non Satisfactory 0(0%)
20

7’
¢ pitnclp ’ panavidvalaya

ﬂhcb Arnbe

antn, Dist K¢

Dr
Fetn Vad
P

https://docs .google .com/forms/d/17JpPJKQYEienlk-n6HJWrBJDbCN_cVwWZ8Xbl. GDWh9Q/viewanalytics



1/11/22, 217 PM . Student .?back form

2. Role of syilabus in the perscnalily development ? AfdaHd [aaTTd
SGTEH AT YAeHT?

45 responses

Excellent 15 (33.3%)

Very Good 16 (35.6%)

Good 17 (37.8%)
Satisfactory
Non Satisfactory 0(0%)
0 5 10 15 20

Mahavidyataya

iLar

0+ Bavasaheb Ambedkar Mar

- Kolhapur, Maharashira
ist. Kolhapur, N i
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 7JpPJKqYEienlk-nGHJWrBJDbCNi(‘VwWZB)(bLGDWhSO/wewanalyncs Peth Vadgaon. Dis 2110



111122, 217 pm . Smdenl.back form
3. Use of syliabus in Global Competency and ICT ? THTId® Te&mar safoTicT
e SNATIHHTET aTR?

45 responses

10 (22.2%)

Excellent

Very Good 14 (31.1%)

Good 20 (44.49

3(6.7%)

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory
15 20

4

https://docs.google.com/forms/a/1 7JpPJKqYEienlk-n6HJWrBJDbCN_cVwWZ8XbLGDWh9Q/viewanalytics
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4. Use of syllabus for admission in PG course and its utility while learning
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44 responses

Excellent 11 (25%)

Very Good 12 (27.3%)

Good 20 (45.5%

Satisfactory 4(9.1%)

Non Satisfactory |--0 (0%)

: Bauasaheb
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) Student 'hack form
6. Does the syflabus add values to Social responsibility 7 3 ITHh T JETfTe

STTard e St a2

44 responses

1/11/22, 217 PM l

12 (27.3%)

Excellent
Very Good 11 (25%)
Good - 19 (43.2%)
Satisfactory 5(11.4%)
Non Satisfactory 1(2.3%)
15 20

: al/
P avidvalaya

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar MGF phova 2y
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1/11/22, 217 P
M . Student.ﬂbark form
7. Does the syllabus add values to Environment awareness ? 3(¥THHH

TIfaRUT SRy Ged Sied! 12

45 responses

Excellent 18 (40%)
Very Good 14 (31.1%)
Good 12 (26.7%)
Satisfactory 3(6.7%)
Non Satisfactory |- 0 (0%)
15 20

https //docs.google.com/forms/d/1 7JpPJKqYEienlk-n6HJWrBJDbCN_cVwWZ8XbLGDWh9Q/viewanalytics
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111722, 2:17 Pm

. Sludenl@back form

8. Does the syllabus add values 1o Eradication of superstition? 3{*IadH

Sfuyg T gl sied H1

45 responses

Excellent
Very Good 7 (15.6%)
Good 13 (28.9%)
Satisfactory 5(11.1%)
Non Satisfactory 9 (20%)
0 5 10 15

https//docs .google.com/forms/d/17JpPJKaYErenlk-n6HIJWrBJDbCN_cVwWZB8XbL GDWh9Q/viewanalytics
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1122217 PM . S(udenl.iback form

9. Does the syllabus add values to Social Justice? HTHHH ATHITS

T gl Sired! H1?

46 responses

15 (32.6%)

Excellent

Very Good 8 (17.4%)
19 (41.3%)

Good

Satisfactory 6 (13%)

Non Satisfactory 1(2.2%)
20

5 10

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/17JpPJKqYEienlk-n6HJWrBJDbCN _cVwWZ8XbLGDWh9Q/viewanalytics
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V122,217 Pm .
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10. Suggestion ( If Any )T (3 FeTT).

18 responses

No

Not at all

No suggestion

No 5
Your college building is a very excellent in your other colleges :

3
College staff are very good and excellent teaching 2
Library time should be 24 hours .

3
Good 2

No suggestions
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Google Forms
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Feedback 0 For Teacher

Feedback Form For Teacher
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. Feedhark r‘ o Teacher

Name Of The Teacher

1/7/22, 1145 AN

27 1esponses

Dr. Jayant Shivaji Kartik
Swapnil David Kamble
D.S.KSHIRSAGAR

Sampat Maruti Bramhande
Dr Ranjit Mane

Suyash T Kumbhar

Mr Rahul Namdev Bhaskar
Sunita Sadashiv Amrutsagar

Ghatage Jayant Chandrakant

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1 ViGMoaFVd5XYK-gaF4wQK5ubrJGmABVYSUWOKZU1 4u6Q/viewanalytics
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Name Of The Teacher

Feedback F‘cor Teacher
21 responses

Dr.Sarjerao Vilas Padmakar
Prof. Tejaswini Shivaji Kumbhar
Dr santosh Baburao Kamble

Dr. Surekha Anil Tawandkar

Sheshanarayan Shrimant Wadave

Deepak Ulape

Anup Shivaji Mule

A. A. Gurav

Jyoti Gautam More

https://docs.google com/torms/d/ 1ViGMoaF Vd5XYK-gqF4AwQK5ubcJGmABY5UwWOKZU1 4ubQiviewanalytics

)
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. Feedback F. For Teacher

Name Of The Department

27 iesponices

3%,

hitps://docs.aoogle _com/forms/d/1V1G

2 (9.5%)
2
1 (4.8%1)(4.8%1) (4.8%1)(4.8%) .8%) 1(4.8%1)(4.8%) 1 (4.8%1)(4.891)(4.891)(4.8%1)(4.8%
1
Q
BCA Economics Gymkhana Marathi
Commerce Department English LOGIC Soci...
ManVdSXYKgqF4wOK!-ruhrJGmAB\/SUwOKZUlAlnﬁo/wewanalvncs ¢ Sabasahel
wmwmh



17122, 11°4
145 AM . Feedback ‘1 For Teacher

1. How easy is the syllabus to understand to the student? fa=meaten gasoan
AUd iy TqTHHH 3R HT?

21 responses

Excellent 6 (28.6%)

Very Good 13 (61.9%)

Good 1(4.8%)

Satisfactory 1(4.8%)
Non Satisfactory -0 (0%)
0 5 10 15
rincip
hitps-/'dacs.google.com/forms/d/1ViGMoaF Va5 XY K-gqF4AwQKSubcJGMABVSUWOKZU 14u6Q/viewanalytics Or Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahavidyals

Feln Vadgaon, Dist. Kolhapur, Maharas
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‘ Feedback l.. For Teacher

2. Does the syllabus create interest in the student? Ieferd SargeH
faenatas snagme Fmfo wed &1

21 responses

Excellent 4(19%)

very Good 12 (57.1%)

Good 5 (23.8%)
Satisfactiory 0 (0%)
Non Satisfactory 0 (0%)
0 5 10 15

/

Cl

A idvalay
https //docs qoogle com’forms/d/1V-GMoeF\ldSXYKgquwOKSuerGmAEVSUWOKZU14u60'\"9wanalytlrs r Babasaheb Ambedkir ! \ahavidya 1”3

Zeth Vadgaon, Dist.

t;lnup_r, Maharasiifs
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. Feedback FQ For Teacher
3. Does the syllabus motivate students for the research, innovativeness for
the life skills? Samererm freneaf wofismraTs. Saq Freremard
e-aquidraTst dfva awd a1

21 responses

Excellent

4 (66.7%
very Good 14 ( o)

Good 5(23.8%)

Satisfactory 2(9.5%)

Non Satisfactory 0 (0%)

0 5 10

0 5

)
A ) bedkar Mahavidyalaya
D AMDEGRAD tviad
OKZU14u6Qlviewanalytics
XYK-aqF4wQK5ubcJGmMASBV5UwWO
i le.com/forms/d/1ViGMoaFVd5. a
https://docs.goog!

" hapur, Maharasfitid
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W22, 11 45 AM

4. Usefulne

Feedback D‘ For Teacher

ss o
of syllabus in the employment & entrepreneurship?. IR @

W\NWW\W Ak

21 tesponses

Excellent 3(14.3%)
Very Good 7 (33.3%)
Good 5(23.8%)
Satisfactory 6 (28.6%)
Non Satisfactory 0 (0%)
0 2 l 6 8

/

@
https//docs.qooqle rom/(ormsldmVyGMan\/ds)(YK-gqFAWOKSch)GmABVEUwOKZU14u60/vv9wanalvncs rincipat,

Or Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahavicdyaiays
Zetn Vadgaon, Dist. Kolhapur, Maha
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U14u6Q/viewanalytics
ogle comiforms/d/ 1V:GMoaFVd5XYK-gqF4wQK5ubcJGmABY5UWOKZ
https//docs Qo f <

Feedbark 6. For Teacher

5f ROle of syllabus in the perscnality development 7@ fadH A ST
SIS Sfaem it £

2 'esponses

Excellent 6 (28.6%)
Very Good 9 (42.9%)
Good 6 (28.6%)
Satisfactory 1(4.8%)
Non Satisfactory 0 (0%)
0.0 25 50 75 10.0

rificipay N
Or. Babasaheb Ambpedkar N

Dist. Koinapur, M
Seth Vadgaon, Dist. Roinas
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Feedhack .q For Teacher
6. Use ¢

fsyllabus for admission in PG course? Wﬁfﬂ TS

21 responses

Excellent 23(14.3%)

1(52.4%)
Very Good 1( b

Good 7(33.3%)

Satsfactory | -0 (0%)

Non Satisfactory [-0 (0%)

KZU14u6Q/viewanalvucs
FAwQK5ubcJGmMARVS5UWO!

forms/d/ 1ViGMoaFVa5xYK-qq

hnps //docs.gooale com

!
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117122, 11:45 AM . Feedhack . For Teacher

7. Does the syfiabus add human values 1o nationality? Fadd 3IRTHH

21 responses

Excellent 5(23.8%)
Very Good 9 (42.9%)
Good 6 (28.6%)
Satisfactory 1(4.8%)
Non Satisfactory
0.0 25 5.0 75 10.0

https //docs google.com/forms/d/1ViGMoaF Vd5X YK-gqF4wQKSubcIGMABYSUWOKZU14uBQ iewanalyucs
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17122 11 45 AM

. Feedhark ‘ For Teacher

8 Does the syllabus add values to the social responsibility ? ST TH T
BIEISEACIDREA I ety T STl H1eid @17

21 responses

Very Good 7 (33.3%)
Good 7 (33.3%)
Satisfactory 3 (14.3%)

Non Satisfactory 0 (0%)

o
N
EN
(o2}

https://docs.google.com/torms/d/1ViGMoaFVd5XYK-aaF 4wQK5ubcJGmMABVSUWOKZU 14u6Q/viewanalytics
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. Feedback .1 For Teacher

es the syllabus add vaiues 1o the ervironment awareness?

SHATEPHIT GaiaR0] ST A3ed) S Sard 17

21 responses

9. Do

Excellent 4(19%)

Very Good 6 (28.6%)

Good 8 (38.1%

Satisfactory 3(14.3%)

Non Satisfactory 0 (0%)

hitps//docs qooale .com/forms/d/1VIGMoaFVa5X VK-gquwQKSubeGmAFVSUwOKZU 14u60/viewanalytics
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Feedback . tor Teacher
10. Does the syllabus add values 1o social justice? ¥ ATHBHTG FETT@
T/ SO SaTd w7

21 responses

Excellent
Very Good 13 (61.9%)
Good 5 (23.8%)
Satisfactory 2(9.5%)
Non Satisfactory 0 (0%)
0 5 10 15

http cs om/fo =Moa - nalyt
1id google.com/forms/ad/ 1VIGM; FVd5XYK-gqF 4wQK5ubcJGMABVSUWOKZU 4u6Q/viewanalytics
s//dOCS - -C

'
i idyalaya
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. Feedhack .' For Teacher

11. Suggestion ( If any } =1

T4 icoponses

Excellent

No

The syllabus is helpful for students

N

Career oriented syllabus is needed

This syllabus is very important and useful.

Nothing

Syllabus is create useful for earning money and job

Useful Information

This content 15 neither created nor 1o et by Google Report Abuse - Terms of Serv. .acy_Policy

=nogle Forms
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Jayprekash Education Society’s

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahavidyalaya

Barrister Tatyasaheb Mane Vidyanagar, Peth Vadgaon
FEEDBACK FORM FOR Employee

2020-2021
Name Ot
Name Of The
Timestam The Firm/Com
p Employer pany Mobile No
Alaka
1/13/2022 Mr.R S Engineerin Very Excelle Excellen
10.20:50 Zanwar g Work 9.66E+09 Good nt t Very Good Excellent Very Good Excellent Good Good Excellent
Mr.Naraya Mr.Naraya
n n
1/13/2022 Shamrao Shamrao Satisfactor Satisfactor
10°38:19 Katkar Katkar 7.07E+09 Good Good Good Good Good Good Good y y No
Good
investor
Kiran syllabus
1/13/2022 Mahadev Alex Excelle Very for
10:43:19 Mote industries 8. 77E+09 nt Good Good Very Good Excellent Very Good Good Excellent Very Good students
Anil Alpine
1/13/2022 R.Datamaj Mechaniza Excelle Very Excellen Very good
10 45:28 age m 8.77E+09 nt Good t Very Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Good condition
FHRT
Mr.Suvarn Rsfor
a g
1/13/2022 Mangesh Akshay Very Very S
12:11:56 Harale Casting. 8.01E+09 Good Good Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good 3Hrar
HRIAA
o
Alka gromRT
1/13/2022 Mr.R.S Engineerin Very Very Very EATHEH
12:1518 Zanvar g works 7.76E+09 Good Good Good Very Good Good Very Good Very Good Good Very Good 3 Hral.
rlnc|pﬂf,

nr Bapasaheb Ambedkar Mahavidyalava
~eth Vadgaon, Dist. Kolhapur, Manarasnua
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314122, 1404 PV

feadback form for employeer 2020-2021

Q3 os e seings

; i
44, 1t i t AS

7755054669 800727 /41 8705884390 He57534 772 97661880

meotava

1. Are you Satistied with the quality of teaching by the college or university 7

Ri4ONRa 1 HLRH Ui g IV HETATET 3erar ([ardts ar arad Iqie 3rgrd &1 2
‘ Yresponses

Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahav's

2. Are you satistied with the ICT infrastructure of the college ? ICT @ werfaenerilt (1)~ -1
g §faeieeel v Gmgr Ared 17

€ reIponses

Excellent

2 (25%)

Very Good

Good

2 (25%)

Satisfaclory 0 (0%)

Nonr Satisfactory 0 (0%

Peth Vadgaon, Dist. Kolhapur, Maharas:ta



31427, 1200 M

i @ ©

feedback form for employeer 2020-2021

Qurebtil (e Settings

Very Good

Geed

|
Satistactony 0 (0%

Nut Satstactory 0 (0“)

4. Use of syllabus in Global Competency and ICT 75T GarHiaRuT @ Hifgd
@ HH wrdltet ARITHHTE 3ugaridl ?

Siceponses

Excellent
very Good

Good 1(12.5%)

Non Satisfactory

Satisfactory l 0 (0%)
!
: 0 (0%,

5. Usefulness of syllabus in the employment and entrepreneurship? JASTTR §
AGIARTS] 3HUFeHH IGGHT IR &1 ?

L espunses

R

S

M
-

edkar Mahavic, ~"Va&

3ahasaheb Amb

Or.

Satisfactory

Non Satisfactory

Kolhapur, Maharashirg

“eih Vadgaon, Dist
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teedback ltorm lor employeer ZUZ0-2021 - Google Forms

feedpack form for employeer 2020-2021

as

Excellent mh{ ‘4 1(12 5%)
4 2

Jery Guod

Guod m 1(12.5%)

satisfactory } 0 (0
|
|

tya
&

NMaharaghira

g5
s &
rn @
G
vl
ESE]
& .9

Mahavidy

Non satisfactony

0 (0%

( 1

saheb AmbedKar

sabal

o

D

7 1s the relevance of structuring of curriculum from UG to PG ? Ugdiqd d eege N
H+q18e6A A Eded ATg &1 ?

D reELspOnses

Excellent

very Geed }ﬁf gl

Good

I
[
|
|
1
|

Satisfactory

0 (0%,

Nor Salisfactory 0 (0%

8. Does the syllabus add value of social responsibility? HHIST® STaEERIHED
FeaTEH e HAal 463 geid Bd) Bl

o fCCpU T

1(12.5%)

EEIC

Dist. Kolhapur,

Deth Vadgaon,
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; 0. X £

‘ = 89

Nun Satisfact vy 0 g i:;
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1 4 % Cc)'

9 = g

3 >

©

o

>

S

[

0.

10. Suggestion (If any ). 30IRTHHTRTEE 3Ma H

. 0

S leLpoases

CANIRIRE ta1 D R WIR AWTHEH 3y

Excellernt

No

Gooa inveslor svllabus for students

Very good condition
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